

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000197161 3)))



H100001971613ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

		C T CORPORATION	\$YSTEM
Account Number	4	PCA00000023	
Phone		(850)222-1092	
Fax Number	;	(850)878-5368	

2010 SEP AHASSEE. FL $\frac{1}{\omega}$ Fr. 9 **ယ** (၈၇)

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

1

RECEIVED

10 SEP - 3 PH 12:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 2979 NW Associates, LLC

and a second second

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

T. CLINE SEP - 7 2010



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

والمرجوب والمصادر المراطب بمرور والمناطب والمستريب فماهن بالمتحر المراطبين سنا المسترعين سروي المترو بيروي والمار سترعي

Help

COVER LETTER

TŪ:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	2979 NW ASSOCIATES	LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company	

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

RICHARD PAYES	
Name of Person	•
FRONTIER FINANCIAL LLC	1 2
Fim/Company	
1300 SPRING STREET, SUITE 121	ARE SEP
Addrose /	
SILVER SPRING MD 20910	
City/State and Zip Code	
E-TORI BULTOSE: (CO DO USED FOR FUN . COM) E-TORI BULTOSE: (CO DO USED FOR JUDITO BUDDIE)	
E-mail Budress: (to be used for future source) report notification)	DE 28

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S125.00 Filing Fee \$

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (additional copy is called

S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Maillog Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Soction Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

FL057 - GV06/2000 C T Byman Calles

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

24 - 5 da - 5 - 6

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2979 NW ASS (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	SOCIATES, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company i	<u> </u>
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	s S
<u>1300 SPRING STREET</u> <u>SELLTE 121</u> <u>SILVER SPRING</u> , MD 209K ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as in own Register business multy with an active Florids registration.)	Office. & Registered Agent's Signaturer	SEP -3 AN & 3
The name and the Florida street address of the re		. CO .
C T Corporatio	on System	. «
Name		
1200 South Pine I	Island' Road	

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Plantation PL 33324 City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famillar with and accept the obligations of my pesticon as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

By:

Registered Agentia Signature (REQUIRED)

Mark Brinkman Vice President and Assistant Secretary

(CONTINUED)

FL092 - 02/W/2008 C T Spanne Online

	Page 1 of 2	· · · · ·
	Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): ddress of each Manager or Managing Member is as fol	llows:
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manı "MGRM" = Ma	Name and Address: naging Member	
MGBM	<u>RICHARD PAYES</u> <u>Ye FRONTIBLE FINA</u> <u>1300 SPRING</u> SILVER SPRING	ANCIAL LLC
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		ZOB SEP
(Use attachment	,	ARY OF
	date, if other than the date of filing	an five business damoprior
<u>REQUIRED</u> SI	GNATURE:	
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a	
Filing Fee	(In accordance with section $608.409(3)$, Florida Statutes, the exof this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties that the facts stated horsin are true.) $\frac{R_1 C HAED}{Typed or printed name of signed}$	oscution Contraction Contracti
\$125.00 Filing	- Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation Stered Agent	
\$ 30.00 Certifi	ed Copy (Optional) eate of Status (Optional)	

į

د از این در این اور این است. د این این این ا

.......

rage 2 of 2

PLAS2 - 0406/2809 C T System Online